

iClick Interactive Asia Group Limited to Webcast 2018 Annual General Meeting on December 19, 2018

HONG KONG, Dec. 13, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- iClick Interactive Asia Group Limited ("iClick") (Nasdaq: ICLK), a leading independent online marketing and data technology platform in China, today announced that it will webcast its 2018 Annual General Meeting on December 19, 2018 at 9:00 a.m. (Hong Kong time). The webcast will be available on iClick's investor relations website at ir.i-click.com.

The notice of iClick's annual general meeting and the company's 2017 annual report containing the complete audited financial statements and the report of auditors for the year ended December 31, 2017 is also available on iClick's investor relations website.

About iClick Interactive Asia Limited

iClick Interactive Asia Group Limited (NASDAQ: ICLK) is an independent online marketing and data technology platform that connects worldwide marketers with audiences in China. Built on cutting-edge technologies, our proprietary platform possesses omni-channel marketing capabilities and fulfills various marketing objectives in a data-driven and automated manner, helping both international and domestic marketers reach their target audiences in China. Headquartered in Hong Kong, iClick was established in 2009, currently operating in nine locations worldwide including Asia and London. For more information, please visit ir.i-click.com.

In China: iClick Interactive Asia Group Limited Lisa Li

Phone: +852-3700-9065 E-mail: ir@i-click.com In the United States:
PondelWilkinson Inc.
Evan Pondel / Laurie Berman
Phone: +1-310-279-5980
E-mail: iclk@pondel.com

iClick Interactive Asia Group Limited